
 

 

 

 

Post Office Box 557  ■  Tupelo, MS 38802  ■  (662) 841-8850  ■  Fax (662) 841-8887 

T UPELO 
Where Excellence is Tradition 

Public School District 

www.tupeloschools.com 

 

 

TO: David Meadows 

FROM: Julie Hinds 

RE: Tupelo High School Additions and Renovations Phase II, Change Order 

Number Five (5) 

For your consideration and approval, I am submitting Change Order Number Five (5) for 

the Tupelo High School Additions and Renovations Phase II construction contract with 

Century Construction and Realty, Inc.  This change order reconciles all project 

allowances and provides a DEDUCT in the contract amount in the amount of $2,261.90.  

This change order will reduce the total contract amount to $2,448,018.45. 


